STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF GREENVILLE) CERTIFICATE OF COMMISSION)
CAROLINA GARRISON ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER, GREENVILLE COUNTY	
PRESCRIBED BY LAW, AND COUNCIL OF GREENVILLE CO THE POSITION OF ANIMAL CO BENEFITS THEREOF IN THE EIBY COUNTY COUNCIL, AND	AT THE ABOVE-NAMED PERSON HAS MET THE REQUIREMENTS PURSUANT TO S.C. CODE SECTION 4-9-145. THE COUNTY OUNTY HAS APPOINTED AND COMMISSIONED SAID PERSON TO INTROL OFFICER, WITH ALL THE RIGHTS, POWERS, DUTIES, AND INFORCEMENT OF ORDINANCES AND REGULATIONS AS DIRECTED FURTHER SUCH TERM WILL EXPIRE UPON RESIGNATION OR INT WITH GREENVILLE COUNTY.
INDICATES THAT HE ACCEPT	LAWS OF THIS STATE, THE APOINTEE'S SIGNATURE BELOW S THE COMMISSION AS A CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER FOR AT HE HAS TAKEN THE PRESCRIBED OATH OF OFFICE, RECITED
I Do solemnly swear that	:
office to which I have be	ording to the Constitution of this State, to exercise the duties of en appointed, and that I will, to the best of my ability, discharge reserve, protect, and defend the Constitution of this State and of
best of my ability, preser of the County and Sta	f office as a County Animal Control Enforcement Officer, to the ve, protect, defend, and enforce the codes, ordinances, and laws te aforesaid, and will conduct myself at all times with due cons and will not be influenced in any manner on account of each.
So help me God.	
	Appointee
GREENVILLE COUNTY COUNCI	F OFFICE, AND UPON APPOINTMENT AND COMMISSION BY THE L ON, THE ABOVE-NAMED PERSON IS HEREBY BEING A GREENVILLE COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER.

DATE

JOSEPH M. KERNELL

COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR